High lumen, high efficiency fluorescent
OPT
Recessed  |  www.philips.com/optimum   |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
A high efficiency fluorescent lay-in style fixture, that provides exceptional light distribution for general areas.
Applications include: retail, office areas, manufacturing and gymnasiums with the Lexan and wireguard safety
options.
SERIES
Light Distribution

Common fixture selections
Catalog number                              System                           # of lamps              Wattage (120/277V)*                   Initial system lumens*           Mean system lumens*
Fixture ordering guide
14
22
24
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
17
24
U31
32
U32
36
40
50
54
55
12
27
34
UV
HV
HI
LI
SI
SI+
PS
PSL
PSH
PD
SDH
AX
E
W
W95
BLANK
830
835
841
850
HP
A
TG*
SS*
ES ( )
XL
3
              Ballast Selections
HI     High Ballast Factor
        (HBF) Electronic*
LI      Low Ballast Factor
        (LBF) Electronic*
SI      Standard Ballast Factor
        (NBF) Electronic**
SI+   1.0BF Electronic*
PS     Programmed Start
        (NBF)
PSL   Programmed Start LBF*
PSH  Programmed Start
        HBF***
PD    Programmed Start
        Dimming
SDH Step Dimming HBF
        (100% to 60% Dimming)*
AX   Daylight Harvesting
        Ballast with remote
        mount photosensor*